- tomorrow

Our Insurance industry
services practice

PwC Bermuda is the leading provider

of professional services to insurers and
reinsurers, including commercial, personal
lines, life reinsurance, captives, and insurance
linked secuirities.

Our specialist teams create value for our
clients by providing them with audit, actuarial,
advisory, deals, tax, IFRS, and legal services,
as well as regulatory and risk assessments.
We leverage our strong relationships with the
PwC network, the leading auditor of global
insurance companies.

Learn more at: www.pwc.com/bermuda




Read our insights

Fit to compete: Accelerating digital » 2

workforce transformation in ‘ t

financial services \\'A

force transformation in financial services

a catalyst for new
approaches in insurance

Part2
Market launches and changes
in2019

p

pwc

= Blockchain, a catalyst for
new approaches in insurance -2019

Battling

headwinds
in pursuit of
growth

AR

Caribbean Insurance CEO Survey:

Reinsurance
Banana Skins 2019

B CSFI/PwC - Insurance Banana
Skins 2019 Bermuda & Caribbean

4
| I
s»m The Future of Risk: The insurance

Risk Function of the future

confidence

spells caution

22 Annual Global CEO Survey:

Connect with us

Arthur Wightman
Insurance leader

Mobile: +1 441 505 6644
arthur.wightman@pwc.com

Paul Byrne

Talk to me about
Reinsurance

Mobile: +1 441 505 2695
paul.byrne@pwc.com

Talk to me about
Personal lines insurance
Mobile: +1 441 299 7138
marisa.savage@pwc.com

Scott Watson-Brown

Talk to me about

Alternative investments
Mobile: +1 441 505 0989
scott.watson-brown@ pwc.com

Michael E. Mielzynski

Talk to me about

Actuarial services

Mobile: +1 441 505 7149
michael.mielzynski@pwc.com

Matthew Britten

Talk to me about

Risk assurance

Mobile: +1 441 299 7265
matthew.britten@pwc.com

Damian Cooper

Talk to me about

Lifere & IFRS

Mobile: +1 441 505 0295
damian.cooper@pwc.com

David Gibbons Colm Homan
Talk to me about Talk to me about
Captives Commercial Insurance,
® The Future Mobile: +1 441 505 6596 Mobile: +1 441 505 0843
of Risk david.gibbons@pwc.com colm.homan@pwc.com
.‘ e Function of the future
v v
Blockchain, Marisa Savage Scott Slater

Talk to me about

US tax

Mobile: +1 441 537 7178
scott.slater@pwc.com

James Ferris

Talk to me about

Deals

Mobile: +1 441 599 7267
james.ferris@pwc.com

E]f&:'
Battling headwinds in pursuit of growth ’ ﬁ,ﬁ CEO’s curbed confidence spells caution At PWC, our purpose is to build trust in society and solve important problems. We're a network of

firms in 158 countries with over 250,000 people who are committed to delivering quality in assurance,
advisory and tax services. Find out more and tell us what matters to you by visiting us at www.pwc.
com.

PwC refers to the PwC network and/or one or more of its member firms, each of which is a separate
legal entity. Please see www.pwc.com/structure for further details.

© 2019 PwC. All rights reserved
Download at: www.pwc.com/bm




